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Informacion general

Interior - Lampara de techo

8021696319803

NITRO PL D04 SQUARE NERO 3000K
Lampara de techo

5 years

0.14 kg

0.00044 m3

Informacion técnica

0.09 kg

|

IP20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, TRIAC

220-240 VV AC 50/60 Hz

Not required

Informacién de la fuente

Integrated LED module
No

5W
Direct
max 5 W
LED DOB
3000 K
50000 h
> 90

3

40°

370 Im
310 Im



